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Zek Ledl407
Tif t Gymnastics

10.200 8.900 9.6009.800 10.7009.300 58.500
1T 5 2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Cole  La r in409
A ll Star

10.200 9.900 9.5009.300 9.8008.400 57.100
1T 2 6 3 9 4 2 

2 

W yatt M cCarthy416
Let It Shine

9.400 10.200 9.1009.200 9.2009.500 56.600
4T 1 7T 8 2 6 3 

3 

Derek Johnson414
LaF leur's Tampa

9.100 9.700 9.0009.600 10.1008.900 56.400
7T 4 3 9 6 2 4 

4 

F inn Dunham412
Let It Shine

9.200 9.800 9.3009.200 9.3009.400 56.200
6 3 7T 4 3 5 5 

5 

Carson S tove r404
North F lorida - Jax

9.500 7.000 8.6009.900 10.00010.000 55.000
3 10 1 10 1 3 6 

6 

Brendan W illiam s415
Gym Tech Elite

9.400 7.900 9.2009.400 8.9008.800 53.600
4T 7 4T 5T 7T 7 7 

7 

W ill Dunham401
Let It Shine

9.100 7.200 9.6009.400 8.4008.800 52.500
7T 9 4T 1T 7T 9 8T

8T

Enr ique  Pagan411
LaF leur's Tampa

8.500 8.800 9.2008.500 8.5009.000 52.500
9 6 10 5T 5 8 8T

8T

Logan Bayne405
LaF leur's Tampa

7.700 7.700 9.2008.800 7.7008.100 49.200
10 8 9 5T 10 10 10 

10 
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Ca leb Green435
Let It Shine

9.700 10.900 9.70010.000 9.60010.000 59.900
2T 1 2 1T 1 6T 1 

1 

V ijay Hem ancha l428
A ll Star

8.200 10.600 9.7009.800 10.0009.400 57.700
8 2 3 1T 3 3 2 

2 

Quinlan M urray420
ACE FL

10.100 8.600 9.6009.300 10.5009.300 57.400
1 8 6 3 4 1 3 

3 

Anike t Nayak418
Litt le  Stars

9.700 8.800 9.5009.400 10.1009.800 57.300
2T 7 5 4T 2 2 4 

4 

Gr iffin Br itt425
Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 9.700 9.3009.700 9.8008.600 56.500
5 4 4 7 9 5 5 

5 

A lex F ranke433
C lassics Gymnastics

8.600 9.300 9.2009.000 9.9009.000 55.000
6 5 7T 8T 6T 4 6 

6 

Gavin Huckabee417
Gym Tech Elite

9.700 8.300 9.5009.000 8.6009.000 54.100
2T 9 7* 4T 6T 8 7T

7T

Lukas T oth424
A ll Star

8.400 9.100 9.2009.000 9.6008.800 54.100
7 6 7* 8T 8 6T 7T

7T

M atthew  Fullington431
Gulf  Coast

8.100 9.900 7.70010.300 8.0009.200 53.200
9T 3 1 10 5 10 9 

9 

Da len S toddard426
LaF leur's Tampa

8.100 8.100 9.4008.800 8.2008.400 51.000
9T 10 10 6 10 9 10 

10 
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M ark W hite443
Gulf  Coast

10.300 10.200 9.30010.400 10.50010.000 60.700
2 2 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Ben M ann441
Let It Shine

9.200 10.500 9.5009.900 10.1009.600 58.800
8 1 3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Ryan M eador448
Gulf  Coast

9.700 8.100 9.30010.300 10.4009.700 57.500
4T 7 2 3T 2 2 3 

3 

Luis  A lba lade jo447
Ange l's Gymnastics

10.600 8.000 9.0009.000 9.2009.400 55.200
1 8 6T 7T 4T 4T 4 

4 

O live r Hassan452
South Miami

9.700 9.200 9.3009.100 8.1009.100 54.500
4T 3T 5 3T 6 10 5 

5 

Ryan W e ihl197
South Miami

9.600 9.200 9.4008.600 9.0008.300 54.100
6 3T 9 2 10 6 6 

6 

Cooper Dia l440
Let It Shine

9.900 7.700 8.0009.400 9.2009.400 53.600
3 9T 4 10 4T 4T 7 

7 

Jahan Jayane tti438
South Miami

9.300 8.800 9.0009.000 8.8008.500 53.400
7 6 6T 7T 9 7 8T

8T

Grayson Beaulieu228
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.2008.900 8.3009.000 53.400
9 3T 8 6 7 9 8T

8T

Liam  Erts450
Oklahoima C ity  

7.700 7.700 9.0008.100 8.5008.700 49.700
10 9T 10 7T 8 8 10 

10 
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Declan W illiam s479
Let It Shine

9.400 10.700 9.40010.100 10.1009.100 58.800
3 1 3 3T 5 2 1 

1 

W yatt S a lva tor ie llo463
ACE FL

10.000 9.300 9.3009.400 10.0009.700 57.700
2 4 7 6 1 3 2 

2 

Brock Co lem an Colem an466
Gulf  Coast

9.300 9.400 9.60010.200 10.5008.600 57.600
4T 3 1T 1 8 1 3 

3 

Evan V ita ly S en471
Gulf  Coast

9.300 10.000 8.90010.200 9.1009.600 57.100
4T 2 1T 9T 2 6T 4 

4 

M atthew  Nottingham462
LaF leur's Tampa

10.300 8.200 9.5009.200 9.4009.400 56.000
1 8 8T 2 3 4 5 

5 

R iley Russe ll454
Let It Shine

9.300 8.500 9.4009.800 9.1009.200 55.300
4T 6 4 3T 4 6T 6 

6 

Jack Pastore460
LaF leur's Tampa

8.900 7.800 9.4009.700 8.7008.200 52.700
7 10 5T 3T 11 9 7 

7 

Jae len Harr is467
Gym Tech Elite

8.500 8.300 8.9009.200 8.9008.500 52.300
8 7 8T 9T 9 8 8 

8 

Benjam in W hee le r483
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.600 8.800 9.2009.700 7.2008.800 51.300
11 5 5T 7 6T 11 9 

9 

Braden Reynolds458
ACE FL

8.300 7.300 8.4008.800 9.3008.800 50.900
9T 11 10 11 6T 5 10 

10 

A sher S uplee472
LaF leur's Tampa

8.300 8.100 9.0007.900 8.0008.400 49.700
9T 9 11 8 10 10 11 

11 
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S ean Osborne190
Gym Tech Elite

10.300 10.000 9.50010.500 10.5009.700 60.500
1 1 1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Zachary Bishop493
ACE FL

9.800 9.700 9.70010.100 10.3009.900 59.500
2T 2 2 1 1 2 2 

2 

Chr is tian M onde llo485
North F lorida - Jax

9.800 9.200 9.3009.500 9.8009.000 56.600
2T 4 3 4 3T 3 3 

3 

M atthew  Harvey489
Litt le  Stars

9.500 8.500 9.6009.000 9.5009.000 55.100
4 6 7T 2 3T 4 4 

4 

C la rke  Jackson490
Blaze Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.1008.600 9.3009.000 53.700
5 5 9T 5T 3T 6 5 

5 

Daw son M cCorm ack484
Let It Shine

8.500 9.600 9.1009.300 7.5008.700 52.700
6T 3 4 5T 7 11 6 

6 

Lucas Jim enez268
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.500 6.700 8.9009.200 9.4008.500 51.200
6T 11 5T 7T 8 5 7 

7 

Ethan Le roy488
Blaze Gymnastics

7.800 8.200 8.9008.600 8.6007.900 50.000
8 7 9T 7T 11 7 8 

8 

A le jandro S anchez487
LaF leur's Tampa

7.400 7.000 8.8009.200 8.2009.000 49.600
10 10 5T 10T 3T 8T 9 

9 

Jack F ie rro192
LaF leur's Tampa

6.900 7.600 8.9009.000 8.2008.100 48.700
11 8 7T 7T 9 8T 10 

10 

Connor F ie rro193
LaF leur's Tampa

7.700 7.400 8.8007.300 8.2008.000 47.400
9 9 11 10T 10 8T 11 

11 
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Elio  Fantauzz i217
TGR

9.500 8.900 8.7009.300 9.3008.600 54.300
2 1 1 10 6 1T 1 

1 

S ean-M ichae l Hope272
Nishida 's  Gymnastic

9.600 7.500 9.2009.000 9.2008.700 53.200
1 8 3 5 4T 3 2T

2T

Elijah Burrs209
TGR

9.300 7.700 9.4009.100 8.8008.900 53.200
3 6 2 3 2T 4T 2T

2T

Ka i W om ack W om ack276
Golden C ity

8.900 7.600 9.5008.800 9.3008.900 53.000
5 7 5 1T 2T 1T 4 

4 

Landon Roadm an213
Let It Shine

9.200 8.100 9.5008.900 8.3008.500 52.500
4 4 4 1T 7 6 5 

5 

Keyton Garber221
Harbor C ity

7.600 8.800 9.0008.300 8.8008.700 51.200
9 2 7 8T 4T 4T 6 

6 

S am  Fa irc loth212
Tif t Gymnastics

7.500 8.400 9.1008.200 7.8007.800 48.800
10 3 8 6T 8 7T 7 

7 

S era fim  F itzge ra ld203
Apollo Gymnastics

8.200 5.700 9.3008.500 7.8009.200 48.700
7T 10 6 4 1 7T 8 

8 

M icah Johnson215
Tif t Gymnastics

8.200 8.000 9.0008.000 6.1007.600 46.900
7T 5 9 8T 9 10 9 

9 

A lex S antiago300
Golden C ity

8.300 6.800 9.1007.000 7.3007.500 46.000
6 9 10 6T 10 9 10 

10 
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Cade  Benfie ld235
South Miami

9.500 9.300 9.5009.100 8.4008.900 54.700
1 1T 1 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Leo Haddock238
Harbor C ity

9.000 9.100 9.1008.600 8.7008.600 53.100
5T 3 7 6T 6 2 2 

2 

Jude  Ba ir229
Universa l Gym A cadem

9.100 7.600 9.3009.000 8.8008.900 52.700
4 7 2T 2T 1T 1 3 

3 

W illiam  M aunder248
South Miami

9.200 9.300 9.0008.700 8.5007.700 52.400
2T 1T 5T 8T 9T 3 4 

4 

Loren Jayane tti250
South Miami

9.000 8.200 9.3008.700 7.7008.700 51.600
5T 4 5T 2* 4* 9 5T

5T

Luciano Corne jo246
South Miami

8.800 7.900 9.3008.900 8.0008.700 51.600
8 5 4 2* 4* 6 5T

5T

Aaron Goodm an249
Gym Force

8.100 7.700 9.2009.000 8.3008.900 51.200
9T 6 2T 5 1T 5 7 

7 

Evan Candocia251
South Miami

9.200 7.300 8.9008.500 7.9007.800 49.600
2T 9 8 10 8 7T 8 

8 

Brendan King240
American Gymnastics

8.100 7.500 9.0008.000 7.9007.700 48.200
9T 8 9 8T 9T 7T 9 

9 

W illiam  M oline275
ACE FL

8.900 6.600 9.1006.000 6.5007.500 44.600
7 11 11 6T 11 10T 10 

10 

Isa iah S an M artin234
TGR

7.200 7.000 8.5006.300 6.5007.900 43.400
11 10 10 11 7 10T 11 

11 
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Hunte r Bloom stine1097
Harbor C ity

8.800 9.300 9.0008.600 8.3009.200 53.200
6 1 7 4T 1 2 1T

1T

S ebastian A ybar259
South Miami

9.000 9.000 8.7009.100 9.0008.400 53.200
1T 2 1T 8 7 1 1T

1T

Collin Huang253
ACE FL

9.000 8.200 9.3008.800 8.2008.900 52.400
1T 3 5 1T 2T 3 3 

3 

Beckham  W illiam s194
Apollo Gymnastics

8.900 7.800 8.9008.900 8.1008.900 51.500
3T 4 4 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Kenny Huang254
ACE FL

7.300 7.200 9.3009.100 7.3008.700 48.900
11 11 1T 1T 4 6T 5 

5 

A iden M cIntyre195
North F lorida - Jax

7.400 7.400 8.4009.100 7.9008.600 48.800
10 8T 1T 11 5 5 6 

6 

Dam ion Hew  JR265
South Miami

8.300 7.500 9.2008.700 6.8008.100 48.600
8 6T 6 3 9 10 7 

7 

Je rom e Brow n262
American Gymnastics

8.900 7.600 8.6007.800 6.5008.500 47.900
3T 5 9 9 6 11 8 

8 

Cole  M arkley191
Apollo Gymnastics

8.400 7.400 9.0007.300 7.2008.300 47.600
7 8T 10 4T 8 8 9 

9 

Car los  Gom ez258
South Miami

8.900 7.300 8.8006.900 7.1007.800 46.800
3T 10 11 7 10 9 10 

10 

Kevin Harder260
American Gymnastics

7.700 7.500 8.5007.900 7.3007.700 46.600
9 6T 8 10 11 6T 11 

11 
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1 Gulf Coast 4L 179.300 29.300 30.100 31.000 28.200 29.300 31.400

4T2 2 1 1 1

2 Le t It S hine 4L 178.800 29.000 32.100 30.000 28.800 29.100 29.800

13 1 2 2 3

3 ACE FL 4L 174.600 29.900 27.600 28.800 28.600 28.900 30.800

21 4 3 3 2

4 LaF leur 's  T am pa 4L 167.400 28.300 26.700 28.500 28.300 27.400 28.200

35 5 4T 5 4

5 S outh M iam i 4L 165.600 28.800 27.800 27.300 28.200 26.700 26.800

4T4 3 6 6 6

6 North F lor ida  -  Jax 4L 160.400 26.700 23.600 28.500 26.300 27.600 27.700

66 6 4T 4 5
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1 Gym  T ech Elite 4S 169.100 29.400 26.600 29.100 28.200 27.500 28.300

21 2 1 1 2

2 A ll S ta r 4S 168.900 26.800 29.600 28.100 28.400 26.600 29.400

13 1 2 3 1

3 Ange l's  Gym nastics 4S 159.800 27.900 23.900 27.100 27.100 26.900 26.900

42 3 3 2 3

4 T GR 4S 150.900 26.000 23.600 24.700 26.600 25.400 24.600

54 4 4T 5 4

5 Apollo  Gym nastics 4S 147.800 25.500 20.900 24.700 27.200 26.400 23.100

35 6 4T 4 5

6 Am er ican Gym nastics 4S 142.700 24.700 22.600 23.700 26.100 23.900 21.700

66 5 6 6 6
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